Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: Grand Finals

Total Time

15.2902
15.3592
15.3703
15.3732
15.4088
15.4150
15.4161
15.4260
15.4481
15.4560
15.4842
15.5070

Avg MPH
231.46

230.42
230.25
230.21
229.68
229.59
229.57
229.42

Car Name

SIXTY NINER
MOGUL CAPITAL
SAGE

C-ya

CVB RACER
SHOOT

KIRBY

GREEN STRIPE
EIGHTEEN

IS

FLAMIN FLORY
ARROWKRAFT




